
 

 Exhibitors 
 

Aira 
Assistive Technology 

Paul Schroeder 
(800) 835-1934 
 

paul@aira.io 
www.aira.io  
 

BodyBilt 
Ergonomics 
 

Joann Campbell 
(202) 255-1513 
 

jcampbell@ergogeneis.com 
www.ergogenesis.com 
 

Computer/Electronic 
Accommodations 
Program (CAP) 
Assistive Technology 
 

Mark Rew 
(833) 227-3272 
 

mark.b.rew2.civ@mail.mil 
www.cap.mil 
 

Enhanced Vision 
Assistive Technology 

James Bailey 
(800) 440-9476 ext. 2400 

jbailey@enhancedvision.com 
www.enhancedvision.com  
 

Envision Technology 
Assistive Technology 

Moira Williams 
(800) 582-5051 

moira@envisiontechnology.org 
www.envisiontechnology.org 
 

Ergocentric Seating 
Systems 
Ergonomics 

Ken Hammond 
(647) 462-1247 
 

275 Superior Boulevard 
Mississauga, ON 
L5T 2L6 
ken.hammond@ergocentric.com 
www.ergocentric.com 
 

Ergoform 
Ergonomics 

William Shrimplin 
(703) 738-5678 
 

7426 Alban Station Boulevard 
Suite A-101 
Springfield, VA 22150 
bill@ergoform.com 
www.ergoform.com 
 

Freedom Scientific 
Assistive Technology 

Jerry Marindin 
(301) 233-3669 
 

jmarindin@vfogroup.com 
www.freedomscientific.com 
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Exhibitors, Cont. 
 

Humanscale 
Ergonomics 

Stephen DiCarlo  
(301) 306-5030 
 

4300 Forbes Boulevard 
Suite 240 
Lanham, MD 20706 
sdicarlo@humanscale.com 
www.humanscale.com 
 

Humanware: ITG Online 
Assistive Technology 

Patricia Zawasky 
(703) 698-8282 
 

pat@itgonline.com 
www.itgonline.com 

 

Office Images 
Ergonomics 

Carmen Gonzalez-Reid  
(301) 921-0900 ext.114 
 

creid@office-images.com 
www.office-images.com 

 

Sorenson 
Assistive Technology 

David Letkiewicz 
(240) 334-6087 
 

dletkiewicz@sorenson.com 
www.sorenson.com  

 

Steelcase 
Ergonomics 

Carolyn Ward 
(410) 703-0520 
 

11241 14th Street, NW 
Suite 400 
Washington, DC 20005 
cward@steelcase.com 
https://www.steelcase.com 

 

Unicor 
Ergonomics 

Steve Gaertner 
(410) 746-8970 
 

steve.gaertner@oei-inc.com 
www.unicor.gov  

 

ZVRS/Purple 
Assistive Technology 

Joseph Riggio 
(608) 208-1848 
 

jriggio@zvrs.com 
www.zvrs.com 
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